TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aruze Kabushiki Kaisha		11/01/2009	CORPORATION: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Universal Entertainment Corporation	
Street Address:	treet Address: 3-7-26 Ariake	
City:	Koto-ku, Tokyo	
State/Country:	ry: JAPAN	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76680732	CRANKY CONDOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)833-2001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650 833-2170

Email: karl.hamel@dlapiper.com

Correspondent Name: Allyn Taylor

Address Line 1: 2000 University Ave

Address Line 4: East Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 347806-100

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

Address Line 2:

Address Line 3:

Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK

OP \$40.00 7

900150832 REEL: 004121 FRAME: 0397

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Allyn Taylor	
Signature:	/Allyn Taylor/	
Date:	12/28/2009	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004121 FRAME: 0398

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004121 FRAME: 0399

RECORDED: 12/28/2009